St Diinks

Tonics
Rhubarb
Sicilian Lemon
Elderflower
Indian Tonic
Slimline Tonic
Still

Orange Juice

Apple Juice

Cranberry Juice
Pineapple Juice

Still Water (750ml Bottle)
Fruit Shoot

Coffee

Americano (Black or White)

Cappuccino
Espresso (Shot)
Double Espresso
Flat White

Latte

Mocha

2.25
2.25
2.25
2.25
2.00

2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50
3.50

Carbonated
Coke 3.50
Diet Coke 3.25
Lemonade 3.50
Ginger Ale 2.00
Red Bull 3.50
Soda Water (Tap) 1.00

Sparkling Water (750ml Bottle)

Cordials
Dash
Blackcurrant 30p
Lime 30p

ot Dvinks

2.50
3.75
2.20
3.00
2.50
3.75
3.75

Tea / Other

Pot of Tea (Breakfast)
Pot of Tea (Fruity/Herbal)
Hot Chocolate

All prices are in British pounds and inclusive of VAT at the current rate

2.50

Pint (With Soda)

1.20
1.20

2.50
2.75
3.75



