

## Poft Drinks

Tonic	:s
Rhubarb Sicilian Lemon Elderflower Indian Tonic	2.25 2.25 2.25 2.25
Slimline Tonic	2.00

Still	
Orange Juice Apple Juice Cranberry Juice Pineapple Juice Still Water (750ml Bottle) Fruit Shoot	2.50 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.50 3.50

3.50 3.25
3 25
J. L J
3.50
2.00
3.50
1.00
2.50

Coluidis		3		
	Dash	Pint (With Soda)		
Blackcurrant	30p	1.20		
Lime	30p	1.20		

## Hot Drinks

Coffee	
Americano (Black or White)	2.50
Cappuccino	3.75
Espresso (Shot)	2.20
Double Espresso	3.00
Flat White	2.50
Latte	3.75
Mocha	3.75

Tea / Other		
Pot of Tea (Breakfast)	2.50	
Pot of Tea (Fruity/Herbal)	2.75	
Hot Chocolate	3.75	